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CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE  TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Prague, Czech Republic 27 April -4 May 2019 Red Clay $250,000
STATUS NAT QUALIFYING SINGLES

1 POL
2 ITA

3 WC SVK
4 GEO

5 MEX
6 ITA

7 GER
8 AUS

9 CZE
10 WC SVK

11 CZE
12 CYP

13 AUT
14 SVK

15 WC CZE
16 ESP

17 CZE
18 CZE

19 WC CZE
20 ITA

21 RUS
22 GER

23 RUS
24 USA

25 BRA
26 CZE

27 SUI
28 BUL

29 CZE
30 ARG

31 ITA
32 RUS
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RANK POINTS

1 93 18

2 115 14

3 123 10

4 124 1

5 128

6 132

7 137

8 145

WITHDRAWALS

ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

Yana Sizikova - 393 WTA SUPERVISOR(S)

BOLSOVA, Aliona

FLINK, Varvara

Kerrilyn Cramer

$530

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

www.WTATENNIS.com

SMITKOVA, Tereza

HADDAD MAIA, Beatriz

HON, Priscilla

FIRST ROUND

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

$730

SWIATEK, Iga

BOUZKOVA, Marie

QUALIFIER $0

SEEDED PLAYERS

$1,005

PRIZE MONEY

J. TEICHMANN [0]

V. FLINK [0]

MCHALE, Christina

SECOND ROUND

FINALIST

E. GORGODZE [0]

T. KORPATSCH [0]

R. SERBAN [0]

I. SWIATEK [0]

62 60

61 63

G. GATTO-MONTICONE [0]

60 62

64 62

M. BOUZKOVA [0]

63 62

36 76(4) 61

B. HAAS [0]

75 64

64 62

A. BOLSOVA [0]

T. SMITKOVA [0]

76(4) 46 62

63 61

A. LOTTNER [0]

62 61

62 62

J. PAOLINI [0]

A. KALINSKAYA [0]

B. HADDAD MAIA [0]

64 62

62 76(2)

D. ALLERTOVA [0]

63 62

64 64

I. SWIATEK [0]

63 63

T. KORPATSCH [0]

61 60

M. BOUZKOVA [0]

61 62

B. HAAS [0]

61 57 62

J. PAOLINI [0]

61 67(4) 63

A. LOTTNER [0]

76(2) 64

J. TEICHMANN [0]

62 62

D. ALLERTOVA [0]

64 75

I. SWIATEK [0]

63 36 63

B. HAAS [0]

76(6) 61

 

A. LOTTNER [0]

64 64

J. TEICHMANN [0]

64 62

SWIATEK, Iga

GRYMALSKA, Anastasia

KUZMOVA, Katarina

GORGODZE, Ekaterine

OLMOS, Giuliana

GATTO-MONTICONE, Giulia

KORPATSCH, Tamara

HON, Priscilla

BOUZKOVA, Marie

MIHALIKOVA, Tereza

MARTINCOVA, Tereza

SERBAN, Raluka

HAAS, Barbara

SRAMKOVA, Rebecca

SUMOVA, Diana

BOLSOVA, Aliona

SMITKOVA, Tereza

ZARYCKA, Anastasia

MARKOVA, Johana

PAOLINI, Jasmine

SIZIKOVA, Yana

LOTTNER, Antonia

KALINSKAYA, Anna

MCHALE, Christina

DI GIUSEPPE, Martina

FLINK, Varvara

HADDAD MAIA, Beatriz

STEFKOVA, Barbora

TEICHMANN, Jil

TOMOVA, Viktoriya

ALLERTOVA, Denisa

ORMAECHEA, Paula


